
LAFOURCHE PARISH SCHOOL BOARD
2020-2021 SALARY SCHEDULES 

 EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2020

PAYROLL DATES

PAYROLL PERIODS

CONTRACT 
DAYS FOR 

182 DAY 
EMPLOYEES REPORTS DUE PAYDAY

July 1 - July 31 Wednesday, August 5 Thursday, August 20

August 1 - August 31 21 Thursday, September 3 Friday, September 18

September 1 - September 30 21 Monday, October 5 Tuesday, October 20

October 1 - October 31 21 Wednesday, November 4 Friday, November 20

November 1 - November 30 15 Thursday, December 3 Friday, December 18

December 1 - December 31 14 Tuesday, January 5 Monday, January 20

January 1 - January 31 19 Wednesday, February 3 Friday, February 19

February 1 - February 28 15 Wednesday, March 3 Friday, March 19

March 1 - March 23 17 Friday, March 26 Tuesday, April 20

March 24 - March 31 6 Thursday, April 1 Tuesday, April 20

April 1 - April 30 16 Wednesday, May 5 Thursday, May 20

May 1 - May 31 17 Thursday, June 3 Thursday, June 18

June 1 - June 30 Thursday, July 1 Friday, July 9

Note: Dates shown in red deviate from the normal reporting schedule, which provides 3 working days to 
prepare and submit monthly payroll reports.
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